
Session Track results — (BUW) Bauhaus-Universitat Weimar

Run Description
Run ID: webis2014db
Run Type: RL1: automatic; RL2: automatic; RL3: automatic;
ClueWeb category: A
Run component(s) using topic description none
Type of RL1 run: not baseline run

Mean Scores
RL1 RL2 RL3

ERR 0.1106 0.1087 0.1248
ERR@10 0.0963 0.0960 0.1130
nERR 0.2460 0.2415 0.2718
nERR@10 0.2183 0.2178 0.2508
nDCG 0.3283 0.1580 0.1635
nDCG@10 0.1890 0.1876 0.2067
MAP 0.1304 0.0768 0.0798
Prec@10 0.3750 0.3750 0.3950
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Difference from median nDCG@10 per session, run RL1

0 20 40 60 80 100

Session

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

nc
e

Difference from median nDCG@10 per session, run RL2
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Difference from median nDCG@10 per session, run RL3


